Günther Spelsberg GmbH + Co. KG • Im Gewerbepark 1 • D-58579 Schalksmühle 314
AL-Empty Enclosures
· IP66
· Aluminium AI Si 12
· Corrosion protection
due to powder coated
painting silver-grey
· RAL 7001

330 x 230 x 110 mm
Empty enclosure, aluminium, powder-coated painting, silver-grey RAL 7001
AL 3323-11 150 016 01 1/1
Description Order No. Packing Qty
Em
pt
y
En
cl
os
ur
es
Günther Spelsberg GmbH + Co. KG • Im Gewerbepark 1 • D-58579 Schalksmühle 320
Made of steel, incl. fixing screws
Dimensions/mm Type
AL MPS-88 47 x 69 x 1.25 AL 88 155 005 01 1/1
AL MPS-1308 99 x 69 x 1.25 AL 1308 155 006 01 1/1
AL MPS-1808 148 x 69 x 1.25 AL 1808 155 007 01 1/1
AL MPS-1010 70 x 88 x 1.50 AL 1010 155 008 01 1/1
AL MPS-1212 86 x 107 x 1.50 AL 1212 155 009 01 1/1
AL MPS-2212 184 x 107 x 1.50 AL 2212 155 010 01 1/1
AL MPS-1616 115 x 142 x 1.50 AL 1616 155 011 01 1/1
AL MPS-2616 215 x 142 x 1.50 AL 2616 155 012 01 1/1
AL MPS-3616 316 x 142 x 2.00 AL 3616 155 013 01 1/1
AL MPS-2023 153 x 214 x 1.50 AL 2023 155 014 01 1/1
AL MPS-2823 234 x 214 x 2.00 AL 2823 155 015 01 1/1
AL MPS-3323 282 x 214 x 2.00 AL 3323 155 016 01 1/1
Mounting plates
Mounting rail according to DIN EN 60715, 35 x 7.5, width 35mm
length/mm Type
AL NS35-110 110 AL 1212 162 009 01 1/1
AL NS35-208 208 AL 2212 162 010 01 1/1
AL NS35-145 145 AL 1616 162 011 01 1/1
AL NS35-245 245 AL 2616 162 012 01 1/1
AL NS35-345 345 AL 3616 162 013 01 1/1
AL NS35-186 186 AL 2023 162 014 01 1/1
AL NS35-266 266 AL 2823 162 015 01 1/1
AL NS35-316 316 AL 3323 162 016 01 1/1
Mounting rail NS 35
Description Order No. Packing Qty
Phone: +49(0) 23 55 / 8 92-157 • Fax: +49(0) 23 55 / 8 92-149 • eMail: info@spelsberg.de •    www.spelsberg.com   321
AL Accessories